UNAKOTI DISTRICT, KAILASHAHAR.

OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE

Monthly statement regarding Pendency & Disposal report for the month of

February, 2023.

Name of the Court

Civil Criminal

Petty

C

ase

Total

Pending

Disposal |Pending | Disposal

District & sessions Judge
Unakoti District,
kailashahar.

140

154 10

Add|. District & sessions
Judge, Unakoti District,
kailashahar.

17

89

Civil Judge (Sr. division) &
Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Unakoti District,
Kailashahar.

236

15

Chief Judicial Magistrate-
Cum-Civil Judge(Sr. Division),
Unakoti District,
Kailashahar.

106

396 21

Pending |Disposal

103

45

Pending

Disposal

294

19

106

251

605

69

Civil Judge(Jr.Division)-Cum-

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,

Kailashahar, Unakoti Judicial
District.

187

146

30

39

363

41

Judicial Magistrate 1* Class-
Cum-Civil Judge(Jr.
Division),Kailashahar,
Unakoti District. (Court No.1)

53

145

52

14

250

21

Judicial Magistrate 1* Class-
Cum-Civil Judge(Jr. Div.),
Kailashahar, Unakoti
District. (Court No.2)

47

204

54

339

63

Total

786

18 |1149| 55

273

148

2208

221

N.B. :- During the month of December, 181 nos. Other Bail Application & 07 nos. Ordegon Final
Reports are instituted and disposed off accordingly.

District & Sessio!]sgj\\c?g%\%);B
Unakoti District, Kailashahar

No. F.14(A)(71)-DJ/UM,/2021-23/_2% 61

Dated, Kailashahar,

The 13" March, 2023

Forwarded to the : System Officer of the District & Sessions Judge's Court, Unakoti District, Kailashahar
for necessary compliance. ' '
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