## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE UNAKOTI DISTRICT, KAILASHAHAR.

## Monthly statement regarding Pendency & Disposal report for the month of February, 2023.

Name of the Court	Civil		Criminal		Petty Case		Total	
	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal
District & sessions Judge Unakoti District, kailashahar.	140	9	154	10			294	19
Addl. District & sessions Judge, Unakoti District, kailashahar.	17	0	89	6			106	6
Civil Judge (Sr. division) & Asstt. Sessions Judge, Unakoti District, Kailashahar.	236	2	15	0			251	2
Chief Judicial Magistrate- Cum-Civil Judge(Sr. Division), Unakoti District, Kailashahar.	106	3	396	21	103	45	605	69
Civil Judge(Jr.Division)-Cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Kailashahar, Unakoti Judicial District.	187	3	146	3	30	35	363	41
Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class- Cum-Civil Judge(Jr. Division),Kailashahar, Unakoti District. (Court No.1)	53	1	145	6	52	14	250	21
Judicial Magistrate 1 <sup>st</sup> Class- Cum-Civil Judge(Jr. Div.), Kailashahar, Unakoti District. (Court No.2)	47	0	204	9	88	54	339	63
Total	786	18	1149	55	273	148	2208	221

N.B. :- During the month of December, 181 nos. Other Bail Application & 07 nos. Order on Final Reports are instituted and disposed off accordingly.

District & Sessions Judge 2023

No. F.14(A)(71)-DJ/U/Mg/2021-23/ 2367/

Dated, Kailashahar, The 13<sup>th</sup> March, 2023

Forwarded to the : System Officer of the District & Sessions Judge's Court, Unakoti District, Kailashahar, for necessary compliance.